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“WE INDIAN ASSOCIATION”
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To Person 

Payment
Transfer*



About Us
“WE INDIAN ASSOCIATION” – 

Business Network Group from New Delhi.
Introducing The Indian Association Business Network 

Group from New Delhi –
Your Gateway to Success! Our Mission Is to Empower Every Indian 

Family to Build and Establish Thriving Businesses, Leading to A Life of 
Prosperity and Fulfilment. We Are Committed to Supporting You in 

Realizing Your Entrepreneurial Dreams While Promoting a Happy and 
Balanced Lifestyle, With A Strong Sense of Social and National 

Responsibility. Join Us in Creating a Brighter Future for Yourself and 
Your Community!

Group Members Names
Mr. D. B. Shukla - New Delhi (Ex Government Servant)

Dr. D. H. JAIN – Gurgaon 

Adv. B. P. Misra - Lucknow

Mr. B. B. Yadav - Indore (Ex Government Servant)

Adv. N. M. Shah - Mumbai

Mr. V. G. Lobo - Goa (Hotel Lobby)

CA. A.P. JAIN - Surat

And Many More…..
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N O  L I A B I L I T Y *

DA I LY  PAY M E N T S *

H E A LT H  P LU S  W E A LT H *

U N B E L I E VA B L E  B E N E F I T S *

9  FA BU LO U S  E A R N I N G  P L AT F O R M S *

F U T U R E  S E C U R I N G  O P P O RT U N I T I E S *
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 को ई  दा यि त्व  न ह ीं *
 प्र यि दद न  भु ग िा न *

 स्वा स््ि  के  सा थ  ध न *

 अ वव श्व स नी ि  फा ि दे *

 9  शा न दा र  क मा ई  के  मीं च *

 भ वव ष्ि  की  सु र क्षा  के  अ व स र *
www.thankscommunity.com 



Loan Amount Approximately Percentage

₹ 10,000/- 32.7%

₹ 50,000/- 27.2%

₹ 1,00,000/- 20.5%

₹ 2,50,000/- 10.3%

₹ 5,00,000/- 8.8%

₹ 10,00,000/- 6.3%

₹ 50,00,000/- 2.8%

₹ 1 CR 1.2%

₹ 5 CR 0.7%

₹ 25 CR 0.3%

✓ The Recent Economic Survey By A Major Financial Bank Reveals That Many Indian Citizens Are Experiencing Significant 

Financial Strain From Both Small And Large Loans. 

✓ This Situation Calls For Urgent Interventions From Policymakers, Financial Institutions, And Community Organizations.

✓ They Must Work Together To Provide Accessible Financial Education, Enhance Loan Management Solutions And Establish 

Supportive Safety Nets To Help Individuals Regain Financial Stability And Confidence.

❑ Mobile Loan

❑ Electronic Gadgets Loan

❑ Common Family Personal Loan

❑ Two, Three or Four Wheelers Vehicle Loan

❑ Gold Loan

❑ Education Loan

❑ Housings Or Land Loan

❑ Business Loan

❑ Farmer Loan

❑ Credit Card Loan

❑ Mortgage Loan
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✓ हाल ह  में एक प्रमखु ववत्तीि बैंक द्वारा ककए गए आर्थिक सवेक्षण से पिा चलिा है कक कई भारिीि नागररक छोटे और बड ेदोनों िरह 
के ऋणों से महत्वपूणि ववत्तीि िनाव का सामना कर रहे हैं।

✓ इस स्स्थयि में नीयि यनमाििाओीं, ववत्तीि सींस्थानों और सामदुायिक सींगठनों से ित्काल हस्िक्षेप की आवश्िकिा है।
✓ उन्हें सलुभ ववत्तीि शशक्षा प्रदान करने, ऋण प्रबींधन समाधानों को बढाने और व्िस्तििों को ववत्तीि स्स्थरिा और आत्मववश्वास हाशसल 

करने में मदद करने के शलए सहािक सरुक्षा जाल स्थावपि करने के शलए शमलकर काम करना चादहए।
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Family Settle
Family Health 

Higher Education  3 4
Future Plan
Loan Repayment

Future Investment

Dream

Dream House 

Big SUV / Car1 2
Dream Business
Start Your Business

Grow Your Business

m[r[ yi[gdin krn[k) vjh ?
 *

apn[ spni[ ki Gr, bD) Esy*v) giD). apn[ Äyvsiy k[ (lE Fn. 

pr)vir k) sir) j$rt[ p&r) krn) h]. kj< ki B&gtin, B(vOy ki (nv[S.
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1. Understand Complete Working System & Conditions, Then Register Yourself Free Of Cost.

2. Upload KYC Documents, Make Payment ₹ 100/- To MIRAI CORPORATE For KYC Verification With OTP Code & Pay

    ₹ 350/- To MILESTONE CONSULTANCY For Ayurvedic Powerful Foot Patch Or Other Options - Courier & Charges.

3. Attend Every Educational Program.

4. Make Self Contribution As Per Round To 4 SHG (Self Help Group) Persons Upto 4 Rounds With Re-Entry Rounds & Make 

    Second Contribution In Ye Low (APP).

5. Get Contribution From 39 SHG Persons & Give Payment Approval In 4 Rounds With Re-Entry Rounds.

6. Keep WhatsApp Status On Your Phone Will Receive From The Thanks Community Till 4 Rounds With Re-Entry.

7. Complete Given Task For Every Round Like Purchase, Plantation Or Donate.

8. Take 1 Re-Entries in Each Round 1st to 4th Round & Make Re-Contribution in Next 4 Rounds Each With Re-Entry Rounds.

9. Introduce 2 Direct Recommendation From 2nd To 4th Rounds Each. Make 6 Directs Total.

10. Follow All Terms And Conditions.

1. पूर  कािि प्रणाल  और शिों को समझें और किर खुद को यनिःशुल्क पींजीकृि करें।
2. केवाईसी दस्िावेज अपलोड करें, ओट पी कोड के साथ केवाईसी सत्िापन के शलए शमराई कॉपोरेट को ₹ 100/- का भुगिान करें और 
     आिुवेददक शस्तिशाल  िुट पैच िा अन्ि ववकल्पों के शलए माइलस्टोन कीं सल्टेंसी को ₹ 350/- का भुगिान करें - कूररिर और शुल्क।
3. प्रत्िेक शैक्षक्षक काििक्रम में भाग लें।
4. पुनिः प्रवेश दौर के साथ 4 राउीं ड िक, 4 एसएचजी व्िस्तििों को राउीं ड के अनुसार स्विीं िोगदान दें।
5. पुनिः प्रवेश दौर के साथ 4 राउीं ड में, 39 एसएचजी व्िस्तििों से िोगदान प्राप्ि करें और भुगिान स्वीकृयि दें।
6. पुनिः प्रवेश दौर के साथ 4 राउीं ड िक अपने िोन पर व्हाट्सएप स्टेटस डालें।
7. खर द, वकृ्षारोपण िा दान जैसे प्रत्िेक राउीं ड के शलए ददए गए कािि को पूरा करें।
8. प्रत्िेक राउीं ड में 1 से 4 वें राउीं ड में 1 पुनिः प्रववस्ष्टिााँ लें और अगले 4 राउीं ड में पुनिः िोगदान दें।
9. 2 रे से 4 वें राउीं ड में से प्रत्िेक में 2 सीधी शसिाररशें पेश करें।
10. सभी यनिमों और शिों का पालन करें। www.thankscommunity.com 
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AUTOFILL SHG

YOUR SELF HELP GROUP (SHG)

1st Link Administration Fees Payment

2nd Payment Link 3 

3rd Payment Link 9 

4th Payment Link 27 

Total 39 
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3

9

27

YOU

3

9

27



After Successfully Contributing To 5 Persons According To The Given List Of Names, 1st Send A Payment Receipt To 5 Persons On WhatsApp. 2nd Upload UPI Or Bank 

Statement Single Crop Photo. 3rd Type The Payment Referral Number in SMS Received From The Bank. 4th Choose Date. 5th Choose Payment Method UPI Or Bank 

Deposit. 6th Click The Submit Button.   The Payment Receiver Will Get A Payment Notification / Message Through THANKS COMMUNITY, Receiver Will Give Approval 

For The Amount Received. After 5 Received Approvals Your Id Will Be Activated & You Are Now Ready To Receive Contribution From Your 39 SHG Friends.
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03-01-2025677585422150

03-01-2025677585544521

03-01-2025687851255400
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ID NUM. NAME ID Status Expiry Date Replacement New ID NAME Expiry Date
TC 100056 Uddhav Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100057 Jeetendra Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100058 Sudhir Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100059 Nitin Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100060 Krishna Inactive 09/04/2025 Next Day New Joining Replace ID Sham  12-04-2025

TC 100061 Roshan Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100062 Rakesh Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100063 Nitin Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100064 Kishor Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100065 Vinod Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100066 Raju Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100067 Hemlata Inactive 20/04/2025 Next Day New Joining Replace ID Jivan 23-04-2025

TC 100068 Pravin Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100069 Kumar Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100070 Dnyandev Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100071 Dharmendra Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100072 Sanjay Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100073 Yogesh Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100074 Purwa Inactive 26/04/2025 Next Day New Joining Replace ID Pinku 29-04-2025

TC 100075 Satish Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100076 Yogesh Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100077 Rakesh Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100078 Amit Active --- --- --- ---

TC 100079 Sanika Inactive 26/04/2025 Next Day New Joining Replace ID Bhanu 29-04-2025 17
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1st Ring  -  ₹ 1,000/-
Level CONTRIBUTION

9 ₹ 100/-

8 ₹ 100/-

7 ₹ 100/-

6 ₹ 100/-

5 ₹ 100/-

4 ₹ 100/-

3 ₹ 100/-

2 ₹ 100/-

1 ₹ 100/-

Administration Fees ₹ 100/-

IMP :- 1) Along With Thanks Community Contribution, You Have To Contribute ₹ 100/- Each To 10 People ( 9 Upline + 1 Administration) Total Is 

₹ 1000/-.     2) If Your Downline Contributes In Ye Low System Before You, You Will Not Be Eligible To Receiving Ye Low Contribution Through 

Them As Someone Else Will Benefited With Their Contribution.

महत्वपरू्ण सचूना:- 1) धन्यवाद सामदुाययक योगदान के साथ, आपको 10 लोगों (9 अपलाइन + 1 प्रशासन) को प्रत्येक को ₹ 100/- का योगदान देना होगा, कुल 
₹ 1000/- होगा। 2) यदद आपकी डाउनलाइन आपसे पहले येलो ससस्टम में योगदान करती है, तो आप उनके माध्यम से येलो योगदान प्राप्त करने के 
योग्य नह ीं होंगे क्योंकक उनके योगदान से कोई और लाभान्न्वत होगा। 18
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Admin
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Do Not Use :-  In Children Less Than 12 Years Of Age & On Open Skin Wounds.

WHAT ARE THE BENEFITS OF FOOT PATCH

Improves Sleep Quality and Relieves PAIN & STRESS. Based on many 

years of research, bamboo vinegar is proven to draw impurities from the 

body, thus provides natural body cleanse & relief.

HOW DO FOOT PATCH WORK
On The Same Osmotic Principle Used By The Plant Kingdom. Tree Roots 

Transport Water Up To Branches Through Semi-permeable Membranes. 

Similarly, Foot Patches Cause The Skin To Perspire And Then Draw 

Circulating Unnatural Substances From The Bottom Of The Feet

SUPPORTS IMMUNE SYSTEM & BOOSTS ENERGY
The Soles Of Your Feet Are Believed To Be Connected To Major Organs 

In Your Body. Applying Detoxifying Foot Patch On The Bottom Of The 

Feet Stimulates These Reflex Points And Promotes Health In The 

Corresponding Organs Through Energetic Pathways

FOOT PATCH ARE EASY TO USE AND STAY IN PLACE
Open, Peel And Apply. It’s That Easy. Each Foot Patch Comes With An 

Adhesive Sheet And Pad That’s Pre-assembled And Ready To Use. The 

Patch Stays Secure For The Whole Night And Is Easy To Remove The Next 

Morning. What Is Reflexology? -Reflexology Is An Ancient Healing Art That 

Uses Reflex Points On The Bottom Of The Feet To Activate Organs And 

Systems Throughout The Body. It's Believed That Stimulating These Reflex 

Areas Can Promote Health .

“WE ARE NOT SELLING PRODUCT”

MRP : ₹ 2,400/- 2 Box Packs

            Complimentary Package 
24
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COMPLIMENTARY FOOT PATCH : Mandatory Pay 

₹ 350/- To MILESTONE CONSULTANCY. For Packing, 

Service, Transportation & Courier Charges. 

10 Pouch 

Each Box 

Total 20 

Pouch



30 DAYS
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COMPLIMENTARY FOOT PATCH : Mandatory Pay 

₹ 350/- To MILESTONE CONSULTANCY. For 

Packing, Service, Transportation & Courier Charges. 
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COMPLIMENTARY FOOT PATCH : Mandatory Pay 

₹ 350/- To MILESTONE CONSULTANCY. For 

Packing, Service, Transportation & Courier Charges. 
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MULTIPURPOSE JAPANESE 
MAGNETIC PAD &

JAPANESE MAGNETIC 
WRISTBAND
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Payment Count : - Per Team Member ₹ 10/-.*
 *(Who Are Active ID [4R & YL] & Purchased Any One Product From 4 x 4 E-Commerce In 9 Level ).

E.g. :- If Your Total Team 45 x ₹ 10/- = ₹ 450/-.
Get Payment 5th Of Every Month In To Your Bank 
Account.

29
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Every Month 

Growing Payment 

- Like Fix Salary

www.thankscommunity.com 



www.thankscommunity.com 
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CONDITION :- Mandatory To Take New 2 Self Re-Entries Of ₹ 1,000/- Each In 1st Round.        WARNING : - You Have To Contribute ₹ 1,000/-In 
Thanks 1st Round & ₹ 1,000/- To Ye Low & Pay ₹ 350/- For Courier & Taxes To MILESTONE CONSULTANCY, If You Do Not Pay Courier & Tax 

Charges Your ID Will Be STOPPED For The Next Round.

Type
1st Round 

“Self”

New Re–Entry 

“A” 1st Round
Total

Self Contribution ₹ 1,000/- ₹ 2,000/- ₹ 3,000/-

Send Contribution Persons ÷ 4 ÷ 4

-Per Person Contribution ₹ 250/- ₹ 500/-

Receive Contribution Persons x 39 x 39

Total 39 S.H.G. ₹ 9,750/- ₹ 19,500/- ₹ 29,250/-

Total Collection ₹ 26,250/-

Complimentary “COMPLIMENTARY PRODUCT” Courier & Others  - ₹ 350/-

Total In Hand ₹ 25,900/-

COMPLIMENTARY PRODUCT WHY ARE WE GIVING THIS ?  Ans :- Because You Are Contributing A Total Amount of ₹ 2,000/- That’s Why We 

Are Giving You a Complimentary Package Worth ₹ 2,400/- As Compensation.

यनिःशुल्क आिुवेददक शस्तिशाल िुट पैच हम िह तिों दे रहे हैं?  तिोंकक आप पहले दौर में कुल राशश ₹ 2,000/- का िोगदान कर रहे हैं, इसीशलए हम आपको मुआवजे के ूपप में ₹ 

2,400/- मूल्ि का एक मानाथि िुट पैच पैकेज दे रहे हैं।

*Very Important Info. :- You Will Receive Amount Mentioned In The Above Table Depending On The New Joining’s After Your Id. 

www.thankscommunity.com 



MANDATORY* :-

✓ Administration Will Send You 

Daily New Text Messages On 

Your Registered WhatsApp 

Number. 

✓ In Case Daily New Text Message 

Is Not Received, You Can 

Display The Previous Text 

Message.

✓ Put WhatsApp Status On Your 

Phone Till 4 Rounds & 8 Re-

Entries.

✓ VERY IMPORTANT NOTE * : 

Online Web Software Always 

Checks Your Registered 

Number And WhatsApp Status. 

Congratulations… 

Mr. Raja Dipak Patil. 

Date :- 01/11/2024

Your Total Contribution 

Received Until Now Is    
₹ 25,850/- & Has Been 

Credited In Your 

Account.

THANKS COMMUNITY

www.thankscommunity.

com. 

Today

Administration Will 

Send You Daily New 

Text Message On 

Your Registered 

Number.

Share Those Text 

Message On Your 

Registered 

WhatsApp Status 

Daily.

Congratulations… 

Mr. Raja Dipak Patil. 

Date :- 01/11/2024

Your Total Contribution 

Received Until Now Is            

₹ 25,850/- & Has Been 

Credited In Your Account.

THANKS COMMUNITY

www.thankscommunity.

com.
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Type
2nd Round 

“Self”

Re–Entry “A”

2nd Round

New Re–Entry 

“B” 1st Round
Total

Self Contribution ₹ 5,000/- ₹ 10,000/- ₹ 2,000/- ₹ 17,000/-

Send Contribution 

Persons 
÷ 4 ÷ 4 ÷ 4

-Per Person Contribution ₹ 1,250/- ₹ 2,500/- ₹ 500/-

Receive Contribution 

Persons
x 39 x 39 x 39

Total 39 S.H.G. ₹ 48,750/- ₹ 97,500/- ₹ 19,500/- ₹ 1,65,750/-

Total Collection ₹ 1,48,750/-

1st Round Balance ₹ 25,900/-

Total In Hand ₹ 1,74,650/-

33
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CONDITION :-      I) Mandatory To Take New 2 Self Re-Entries Of ₹ 1,000/- Each In 2nd Round.  

       II) Mandatory To Recommend 2 Direct Persons In 2nd Round.

Direct Recommendation :-  1) Direct Recommended Person Should Follow you for 4 Rounds Upto Re - Entries.   

        2) If You Do Not Recommend 2 Directs, You Are Not Eligible For Any Contribution.  

           3) If Your 2 Directs Do Not Follow You for 4 Rounds With Re-Entry Conditions, Administration Will Block Permanently All Your ID’s (Self + Re-Entry).

*Very Important Info. :- You Will Receive Amount Mentioned In The Above Table Depending On The New Joining’s After Your Id. 

www.thankscommunity.com 



Mandatory In 2nd Round. Pay ₹ 1,000/- To Eco 

World Organization For Bamboo Tooth Brush Set 

24 Big & 12 Small Size, Total 36 Brushes In Box. 

Things (Upload Receipt In Your Login Panel).

Pay ₹ 1,000/- To Eco World Organization For 100 

Different Different Tree Seed Balls. Things 

(Upload Receipt In Your Login Panel).
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Warning : i) You Have To Complete The Above Task By Paying ₹ 2,000/- To Eco World Organization For Bamboo Tooth Brush Set  & Tree 

Seed Balls Once Payment Is Completed, Send Payment Receipt To Administration. If You Do Not Complete The Above Task, Then The 

Software Will Replace Your Name With Someone Else From The Next Round, And You Will Have To Start From The First Round  Itself.

ii)  Administration Will Randomly Check & Verify The Information Provide By You. Please Do Not Attempt To Outsmart The System.

iii) If The System Found Any Wrong / Fake Photos Or Receipts, The System Will Block All Your Ids (Self + Re-Entry) Permanently.

&

www.thankscommunity.com 



Que :- In Saving Account How Many Transactions Are Allowed In UPI (Google Pay, Phone Pe, WhatsApp 

          Pay, PayTM, Amazon Pay) In A Day?

Ans :- The Limit On UPI Transactions Is Rs 1 Lakh Which Can Be Made In 25 Transactions Per Day.

सवाल :-  bct Kit[m[ Ek (dn m[> UPI (Google Pay, PayTM, Phone Pe, WhatsApp Pay) m[>  (ktn[ l[n - d[n (k an&m(t h].? 

jvib :- आदशि ूपप में, द UPI लेन - देन की सीमा 1 लाख रुपिे है, स्जसे प्रयि ददन 25 लेन - देन में बनािा जा सकिा है।
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Type
3rd Round 

“Self”

Re–Entry

 “A” 

3rd Round

Re–Entry 

“B” 

2nd Round

New Re–

Entry “C” 

1st Round

Total

Self Contribution ₹ 25,000/- ₹ 50,000/- ₹ 10,000/- ₹ 2,000/- ₹ 87,000/-

Send Contribution 

Persons 
÷ 4 ÷ 4 ÷ 4 ÷ 4

-Per Person Contribution ₹ 6,250/- ₹ 12,500/- ₹ 2,500/- ₹ 500/-

Receive Contribution 

Persons
x 39 x 39 x 39 x 39

Total 39 S.H.G. ₹ 2,43,750/- ₹ 4,87,500/- ₹ 97,500/- ₹ 19,500/- ₹ 8,48,250/-

Total Collection ₹ 7,61,250/-

Up To 2nd Round Balance ₹ 1,74,650/-

Total In Hand ₹ 9,35,900/-
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CONDITION :- i) Mandatory To Take New 2 Self Re-Entries Of ₹ 1,000/- Each In 3rd Round.  

  ii) Mandatory To Recommend 2 Direct Persons In 3rd Round.

Direct Recommendation : -  1) Direct Recommended Person Should Follow you for 4 Rounds upto Re- entries.   

 2) If You Do Not Recommend 2 Directs, You Are Not Eligible For Any Contribution.   

 3) If Your 2 Directs Do Not Follow You for 4 Rounds With Re-Entry Conditions, Administration Will Block Permanently All Your ID’s (Self + Re-Entry)

*Very Important Info. :- You Will Receive Amount Mentioned In The Above Table Depending On The New Joining’s After Your Id. 

www.thankscommunity.com 



Mandatory In 3rd Round- Donate Above ₹ 5,000/- 

For 2 Poor Students, Each ₹ 2,500/- School Fees 

Or Student School Education (Upload Receipt Or 

Photos In Your Login Panel).
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Donate Above ₹ 5,000/- Food To Any Registered 

The Blind Welfare Society Or Help 5 Blind Persons 

Each Cash ₹ 1,000/-. (Upload Payment Photos In 

Your Login Panel).
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leWarning : i) You Have To Complete The Above Task By Paying ₹ 5,000/- To Poor Students for School Fees/ Education & ₹ 5,000/- to Blind Welfare 

Society. Once Payment Is Completed, Send Payment Receipt To Administration. If You Do Not Complete The Above Task, Then The Software Will Replace 

Your Name With Someone Else From The Next Round, And You Will Have To Start From The First Round  Itself.

ii)  Administration Will Randomly Check & Verify The Information Provide By You. Please Do Not Attempt To Outsmart The System.

iii) If The System Found Any Wrong / Fake Photos Or Receipts, The System Will Block All Your Ids (Self + Re-Entry) Permanently.
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Type
4th Round 

“Self”

Re–Entry 

“A” 

4th Round

Re–Entry 

“B” 

3rd Round

Re–Entry 

“C” 

2nd Round

New Re–Entry 

“D” 

1st Round

Total

Self 

Contribution
₹ 1,25,000/- ₹ 2,50,000/- ₹ 50,000/- ₹ 10,000/- ₹ 2,000/- ₹ 4,37,000/-

Send 

Contribution 

Persons 
÷ 4 ÷ 4 ÷ 4 ÷ 4 ÷ 4

-Per Person 

Contribution 
₹ 31,250/- ₹ 62,500/- ₹ 12,500/- ₹ 2,500/- ₹ 500/-

Receive Contro. 

Persons
x 39 x 39 x 39 x 39 x 39

Total 39 

S.H.G.
₹12,18,750/- ₹24,37,500/- ₹ 4,87,500/- ₹ 97,500/- ₹ 19,500/- ₹ 42,60,750/-

Total Collection ₹ 38,23,750/-

Up To 3rd Round Balance ₹ 9,35,900/-

Total In Hand ₹ 47,59,650/-
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CONDITION :- i) Mandatory To Take New 2 Self Re-Entries Of ₹ 1,000/- Each In 4th Round.  

  ii) Mandatory To Recommend 2 Direct Persons In 4th Round.

Direct Recommendation : -  1) Direct Recommended Person Should Follow You For 4 Rounds up to Re- Entries.   

 2) If You Do Not Recommend 2 Directs, You Are Not Eligible For Any Contribution.

 3) If Your 2 Directs Do Not Follow You for 4 Rounds With Re-Entry Conditions, Administration Will Block Permanently All Your ID’s (Self + Re-Entry).

*Very Important Info. :- You Will Receive Amount Mentioned In The Above Table Depending On The New Joining’s After Your Id. 

www.thankscommunity.com 



Mandatory In 4th Round - Donate Above ₹ 5,000/- 

For Monthly Grocery to 2 Poor Families Each ₹ 

2,500/- (Upload Photos In Your Login Panel).
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Plant 5 Trees Anywhere, Above 3 Feet Height 

(Upload Photo & Video In Your Login Panel). 

Warning : - i) You Have To Complete The Above Task By Paying ₹ 5000/- Monthly Grocery to 2 Poor Families &  Plant 5 Trees. Once Payment Is 

Completed, Send Payment Receipt To Administration. If You Do Not Complete The Above Task, Then The Software Will Replace Your Name 

With Someone Else From The Next Round, And You Will Have To Start From The First Round  Itself.

ii)  Administration Will Randomly Check & Verify The Information Provide By You. Please Do Not Attempt To Outsmart The System.

iii) If The System Found Any Wrong / Fake Photos Or Receipts, The System Will Block All Your Ids (Self + Re-Entry) Permanently.
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Type
Re–Entry “B”

4th Round

Re–Entry “C” 

3rd Round

Re–Entry “D”

2nd Round
Total

Self Contribution ₹ 2,50,000/- ₹ 50,000/- ₹ 10,000/- ₹ 3,10,000/-

Send Contribution 

Persons
÷ 4 ÷ 4 ÷ 4

-
Per Person 

Contribution 
₹ 62,500/- ₹ 12,500/- ₹ 2,500/-

Receive Contribution 

Persons
x 39 x 39 x 39

Total 39 S.H.G. ₹ 24,37,500/- ₹ 4,87,500/- ₹ 97,500/- ₹ 30,22,500/-

Total Collection ₹ 27,12,500/-

Up To Privies Table Balance ₹ 47,59,650/-

Total In Hand ₹ 74,72,150/-
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Warning : - i)  Administration Will Randomly Check And Verify The Information Provide By You. Please Do Not Attempt To Outsmart The 

                     System.     

ii) If The System Found Any Wrong / Fake Photos Or Receipt, The System Will Block All Your Ids (Self + Re-Entry) Permanently.

*Very Important Info. :- You Will Receive Amount Mentioned In The Above Table Depending On The New Joining’s After Your Id. 

www.thankscommunity.com 



Mandatory In Re-Entry Round Donate Above ₹ 5,000/- To 

Any Registered Orphanage- Children Center, Give 

Educational Materials Or Gaming Items (Upload Payment 

Receipt Or Item Photos In Your Login Panel).
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Donate Above ₹ 5,000/- To Any Registered Veer Shahid 

Jawan - Widow Wives Or Central Government Of India 

Organization (Upload Payment Receipt Photos In Your 

Login Panel).

Warning : - I) You Have To Complete The Above Task By Paying ₹ 5,000/- To Any Registered Orphanage & ₹ 5,000/- To Shahid Veer Jawan - 

Widow Wives. Once Payment Is Completed, Send Payment Receipt To Administration. If You Do Not Complete The Above Task, Then The 

Software Will Replace Your Name With Someone Else From The Next Round, And You Will Have To Start From The First Round  Itself.

II)  Administration Will Randomly Check & Verify The Information Provide By You. Please Do Not Attempt To Outsmart The System.

III) If The System Found Any Wrong / Fake Photos Or Receipts, The System Will Block All Your Ids (Self + Re-entry) Permanently.
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Type
Re–Entry “C” 

4th Round

Re–Entry “D”

3rd Round
Total

Self Contribution ₹ 2,50,000/- ₹ 50,000/- ₹ 3,00,000/-

Send Contribution Persons ÷ 4 ÷ 4

-Per Person Contribution ₹ 62,500/- ₹ 12,500/-

Receive Contribution 

Persons
x 39 x 39

Total 39 S.H.G. ₹ 24,37,500/- ₹ 4,87,500/- ₹ 29,25,000/-

Total Collection ₹ 26,25,000/-

Up To Privies Table Balance ₹ 74,72,150/-

Total In Hand ₹ 1,00,97,150/-

42

A
ll Im

a
g
e
s
 F

ro
m

 G
o
o
g
le

* C
o
n

d
itio

n
 A

p
p
ly

Warning : - i)  Administration Will Randomly Check And Verify The Information Provide By You. Please Do Not Attempt To Outsmart The 

                     System.     

ii) If The System Found Any Wrong / Fake Photos Or Receipt, The System Will Block All Your Ids (Self + Re-Entry) Permanently.

*Very Important Info. :- You Will Receive Amount Mentioned In The Above Table Depending On The New Joining’s After Your Id. 

www.thankscommunity.com 
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Mandatory In Re-Entry Round Donate Above ₹ 

5,000/- For Any Registered Animal / Bird Care 

Center Or Goshala Organization (Upload Payment 

Receipt Photos In Your Login Panel).

Donate Above ₹ 5,000/- To Any Registered Old 

Age Home Center (Upload Payment Receipt 

Photos In Your Login Panel).

Warning : - i) You Have To Complete Above Task & Send Payment Receipt To Administration, If You Do Not Complete Above Task, Then The 

Software Will Replace Your Name To Someone Else From The Next Round, And You Will Have To Start From The First Round  Itself.

ii)  Administration Will Randomly Check And Verify The Information Provide By You. Please Do Not Attempt To Outsmart The System.

iii) If The System Found Any Wrong / Fake Photos Or Receipt, The System Will Block All Your  Ids (Self + Re-entry) Permanently.
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Type
Re–Entry “D” 

4th Round

Self Contribution ₹ 2,50,000/-

Send Contribution Persons ÷ 4

Per Person Contribution ₹ 62,500/-

Receive Contribution Persons x 39

Total Collection ₹ 24,37,500/-

Self Contribution - ₹ 2,50,000/-

Total Balance Collection ₹ 21,87,850/-

Up To Privies Table Balance ₹ 1,00,97,150/-

Total In Hand ₹ 1,22,85,000/-
*Very Important Info. :- You Will Receive Amount Mentioned In The Above Table Depending On The New Joining’s After Your Id. 

www.thankscommunity.com 
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Mandatory Re-Entry -Dontae Above ₹ 10,000/- Food With Money To Any Old Beggers- 100 

Peoples. (Upload Payment Photos or Videos In Your Login Panel).

Warning:- i)  Administration Will Randomly Check And Verify The Information You Provide. Please Do Not Attempt To Outsmart The System.

 Ii) If The System Found Any Wrong / Fake Photos Or Receipt, The System Block All Your Ids (Self + Re-entry) Permanently.
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Re–Entry Task -Start Your Own Business Like Manufacturing Plant Or Factory Or Any Type Of Agency, 

Dealership, Distributorship Or Franchise. Provide Jobs Opportunity to More Then 50 People. (Upload 

Business & Office Agreement Photos In Your Login Panel).
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2nd PLATFORM 
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1st RING – 1st Month
Level ₹ 1,000/- CONTRIBUTION

9 ₹ 100/-

8 ₹ 100/-

7 ₹ 100/-

6 ₹ 100/-

5 ₹ 100/-

4 ₹ 100/-

3 ₹ 100/-

2 ₹ 100/-

1 ₹ 100/-

Administration Fees ₹ 100/-
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IMP :- You Will Receive The Contribution List Every Month On You Date Of Joining. Eg., If You Have Joined On 5th Jan, You Will Receive The Contribution List On 5th  

     Of Every Month.   1) Along With Thanks Community Contribution, You Have To Contribute ₹ 100 Each To 10 People ( 9 Upline + 1 Administration) Total Is ₹ 1000/-. 

2) If Your Downline Contributes In Ye Low System Before You, You Will Not Be Eligible To Receiving Ye Low Contribution Through Them As Someone Else Will 

Benefited With Their Contribution.

महत्वपूणि :- आपको हर मह ने अपनी ज्वाइयनींग की तार ख पर अींशदान सूची प्राप्त होगी। उदाहरर् के सलए, यदद आपने 5 जनवर  को ज्वाइन ककया है, तो आपको हर मह ने की 5 
                 तार ख को अींशदान सूची प्राप्त होगी।
1) धन्यवाद सामुदाययक योगदान के साथ, आपको 10 लोगों (9 अपलाइन + 1 प्रशासन) को प्रत्येक को ₹ 100 का योगदान देना होगा, कुल ₹ 1000/- होगा। 
2) यदद आपकी डाउनलाइन आपसे पहले येलो ससस्टम में योगदान करती है, तो आप उनके माध्यम से येलो योगदान प्राप्त करने के योग्य नह ीं होंगे क्योंकक उनके योगदान से कोई 

और लाभान्न्वत होगा।

YOU

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Admin
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2nd RING – 2nd Month 3rd RING – 3rd Month
Level ₹ 2,000/- Recontribution ₹ 3,000/- Recontribution 

9 ₹ 200/- ₹ 300/-

8 ₹ 200/- ₹ 300/-

7 ₹ 200/- ₹ 300/-

6 ₹ 200/- ₹ 300/-

5 ₹ 200/- ₹ 300/-

4 ₹ 200/- ₹ 300/-

3 ₹ 200/- ₹ 300/-

2 ₹ 200/- ₹ 300/-

1 ₹ 200/- ₹ 300/-

Administration Fees ₹ 200/- ₹ 300/-
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IMP :- 1) You Have To Contribute Every Month. 1st  Month ₹ 1,000/-, 2nd  Month ₹ 2,000/-, 3rd  Month ₹ 3,000/- Until 36th Month ₹ 36,000/- In Ye Low 

System. 2 ) If You Forget Or Do Not Contribute In Any Particular Month, You Will Not Be Eligible For Receiving 9 Level Ye Low Benefit. If Your Downline 

Contributes In Ye Low System Before You, You Will Not Be Eligible To Receiving Ye Low Contribution Through Them As Someone Else Will Benefited With 

Their Contribution.

महत्वपूणि :- 1) आपको हर मह ने योगदान देना होगा। पहला मह ना ₹ 1,000/-, दसूरा मह ना ₹ 2,000/-, तीसरा मह ना ₹ 3,000/- 36वें मह ने तक ₹ 36,000/- ये लो ससस्टम में।
2) अगर आप भूल जाते हैं या ककसी खास मह ने में योगदान नह ीं करते हैं, तो आप 9 लेवल ये लो लाभ प्राप्त करने के सलए पात्र नह ीं होंगे। अगर आपकी डाउनलाइन आपसे पहले ये लो 
ससस्टम में योगदान करती है, तो आप उनके ज़ररए ये लो योगदान प्राप्त करने के पात्र नह ीं होंगे क्योंकक उनके योगदान से ककसी और को लाभ समलेगा।
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4th RING – 4th Month 5th RING – 5th Month
Level ₹ 4,000/- Recontribution ₹ 5,000/- Recontribution 

9 ₹ 400/- ₹ 500/-

8 ₹ 400/- ₹ 500/-

7 ₹ 400/- ₹ 500/-

6 ₹ 400/- ₹ 500/-

5 ₹ 400/- ₹ 500/-

4 ₹ 400/- ₹ 500/-

3 ₹ 400/- ₹ 500/-

2 ₹ 400/- ₹ 500/-

1 ₹ 400/- ₹ 500/-

Administration Fees ₹ 400/- ₹ 500/-
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IMP :- 1) You Have To Contribute Every Month. 1st  Month ₹ 1,000/-, 2nd  Month ₹ 2,000/-, 3rd  Month ₹ 3,000/- Until 36th Month ₹ 36,000/- In Ye Low 

System. 2 ) If You Forget Or Do Not Contribute In Any Particular Month, You Will Not Be Eligible For Receiving 9 Level Ye Low Benefit. If Your Downline 

Contributes In Ye Low System Before You, You Will Not Be Eligible To Receiving Ye Low Contribution Through Them As Someone Else Will Benefited With 

Their Contribution.

महत्वपूणि :- 1) आपको हर मह ने योगदान देना होगा। पहला मह ना ₹ 1,000/-, दसूरा मह ना ₹ 2,000/-, तीसरा मह ना ₹ 3,000/- 36वें मह ने तक ₹ 36,000/- ये लो ससस्टम में।
2) अगर आप भूल जाते हैं या ककसी खास मह ने में योगदान नह ीं करते हैं, तो आप 9 लेवल ये लो लाभ प्राप्त करने के सलए पात्र नह ीं होंगे। अगर आपकी डाउनलाइन आपसे पहले ये लो 
ससस्टम में योगदान करती है, तो आप उनके ज़ररए ये लो योगदान प्राप्त करने के पात्र नह ीं होंगे क्योंकक उनके योगदान से ककसी और को लाभ समलेगा।

www.thankscommunity.com 



Ring

₹ 6,000/-

6 7

Ring

₹ 7,000/-

8

Ring

₹ 8,000/-

9

Ring

₹ 9,000/-

10

Ring

₹ 
10,000/-

Ring

₹ 
11,000/-

12

Ring

₹ 
12,000/-

13

Ring

₹ 
13,000/-

11

Ring

₹ 
29,000/-

14 15

Ring

₹ 
30,000/-

16

Ring

₹ 
31,000/-

17

Ring

₹ 
32,000/-

18

Ring

₹ 
33,000/-

Ring

₹ 
34,000/-

20

Ring

₹ 
35,000/-

21

Ring

₹ 
36,000/-

19
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DECLARATION LATTER

The Bank Mangar 

Xxxxx xxxx Bank Name

Xxxxx  xxxxx Branch Area

Xxxxx Xxxxxx City

SUBJECT:- ACCEPTANCE CONTRIBUTION FUND 

DECLARATION LETTER FOR BANK & INCOME 

TAX DEPARTMENT

My Self ABC G. XYZ. I have an Account in Your 

Bank. A/c Number  12345678910.

I Am A Registered Member Of THANKS COMMUNITY, 

I Am Getting Financial Help & Support From This 

Community For My Business Development / Growth. 

My House & Personal Loans, Family Hospital 

Expenses, Children’s Higher Education & Better 

Lifestyle Needs.

Also Family Future Security Investments, Self 

Retirement Lifetime Money Plan.

Yours Sincerely

ABC G. XYZ.

घोषणा पत्र
बैंक प्रबींधक
Xxxxx xxxx बैंक का नाम
Xxxxx xxxx शाखा क्षेत्र
Xxxxx Xxxxx शहर

ववषि :- बैंक एवीं आिकर ववभाग के शलए स्वीकृयि अींशदान यनर्ध 
घोषणा पत्र

मैं  एबीसी जी. एक्सवाईजेड. आपके बैंक में मेरा एक खाता है. खाता 
सींख्या 12345678910।

मैं  थैं क्स  क म्यु यन ट  का  ए क  पीं जी कृ त  स द स्य  हूीं ,  मु झे  
अ प ने  व्य व सा य  के  वव का स / पु न ववण का स ,  मे रे  घ र  औ र  
व्य न्क्त ग त  ऋ र् ,  पा रर वा रर क  अ स्प ता ल  के  ख चण ,  ब च्चों  
की  उ च्च  सश क्षा  औ र  बे ट र  ला इ फ स्टा इ ल  आ व श्य क ता ओीं  
के  सल ए  इ स  स मु दा य  से  वव त्ती य  स हा य ता  औ र  
स हा य ता  सम ल  र ह  है ।
इ स के  अ ला वा  पा रर वा रर क  भ वव ष्य  सु र क्षा यन वे श ,  स्व -
से वा यन वृ वत्त  ला इ फ टा इ म  म नी  प्ला न ।

आपका सादर

एबीसी जी. एतसवाईजेड.
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प्र कक्र िा  : -  आ प  को ई  भी  उ त्पा द  ख र द  स क िे  हैं ।  उ त्पा द  ख र द ने  के  बा द  ि दद  आ प के  4  प्र त्ि क्ष  व्ि स्ति  आ प के  

द्वा रा  ख र द  ग ई  रा शश  के  ब रा ब र  िा  उ स से  अ र्ध क  रा शश  का  उ त्पा द  ख र द िे  हैं ,  िो  आ प को  आ प के  द्वा रा  

भु ग िा न  की  ग ई  रा शश  का  4  गु ना  पु र स्का र  /  इ ना म  शम ले गा ।

उ दा ह र ण  : -  ि दद  आ प  ₹  1 ,000  / -  मू ल्ि  का  उ त्पा द  ख र द िे  हैं ,  औ र  4  प्र त्ि क्ष  व्ि स्ति  प्र त्िे क  ₹  1 ,000  

1 ,000  / -  की  ख र दा र  क र िे  हैं ,  िो  आ प  ₹  1 ,000  x  4  =  ₹  4 , 0 0 0 / -  मू ल्ि  के  पु र स्का र  /  इ ना म  के  

शल ए  पा त्र  हैं ।  वे ब सा इ ट  -  w w w. t h a n k s c o m m u n i t y. c o m   में  दद ए  ग ए  उ त्पा दों  की  सू ची  में  से  उ त्पा द  चु नें ।

www.thankscommunity.com 



Sr. Award Reward MRP
Discount 

Price

Make 4 Direct Sale Of The Same Amount 

& Get Award Reward 

1
Gas Stove Premium Quality 

4 Burner Glass Top.
₹ 6,000/- ₹ 1,500/-

Multi Purpose Japanese Magnetic Single Pad MRP 

₹ 2,000/-

2 Japanese Magnetic Mattress 6 x 3 ₹ 10,000/- ₹ 2,500/-
Multi Purpose Japanese Magnetic 2 Pads MRP 
₹ 4,000/-

3 Japan Magnetic Mattress 6 x 6 ₹ 20,000/- ₹ 5,000/-
Pure Leather Hand Made Shoes + Multi Purpose 
Japanese Magnetic Pads MRP ₹ 6,500/-

4 Smart Water Cooler 10 Liter ₹ 20,000/- ₹ 5,000/-
Pure Leather Hand Made Shoes + Multi Purpose 
Japanese Magnetic Pads MRP  ₹ 5,500/-

5 Smart 4K TV 40" + ₹ 30,000/- ₹ 7,500/- Japanese Magnetic Matters 6 x 3  ₹ 10,000/-

6 Smart 4K TV 50" + ₹ 40,000/- ₹ 10,000/-
Japanese Magnetic Matters 6 x 3 & Multi Purpose 
Japanese Magnetic Pad Worth MRP  ₹ 12,000/-

7
Heavy Duty Multi Oil Extraction    

Machine 5 kg.
₹ 30,000/- ₹ 7,500/- Japanese Magnetic Matters 6 x 3 MRP  ₹ 10,000/-

8 Atta Chakki Machine 5 kg. ₹ 30,000/- ₹ 7,500/- Japanese Magnetic Matters 6 x 3 MRP  ₹ 10,000/-

9 Water Purifier Machine 20 Litter ₹ 30,000/- ₹ 7,500/- Japanese Magnetic Matters 6 x 3 MRP  ₹ 10,000/-
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*Courier, Transportation & Packaging Cost Extra. Pay As Per Product & City Location.



Sr. Award Reward MRP
Discount 

Price

Make 4 Direct Sale Of The Same Amount 

& Get Award Reward 

10 EV Scooter Range 80 Km - 90 Km ₹ 98,000/- ₹ 24,500/- Automatic Wristwatch MRP ₹ 30,000/-

11 EV Cargo Loader - 350 KG Capacity ₹ 98,000/- ₹ 24,500/- Automatic Wristwatch MRP ₹ 30,000/-

12 EV Combo AC Charger 22kw & 3.3kw ₹ 98,000/- ₹ 24,500/- Automatic Wristwatch MRP ₹ 30,000/-

13 Smart 4K TV 80" + ₹ 98,000/- ₹ 24,500/- Automatic Wristwatch MRP ₹ 30,000/-

14
Washing Machine Fully Automatic 

Front Load
₹ 40,000/- ₹ 10,000/-

Japanese Magnetic Matters 6 x 3 & Multi Purpose 

Japanese Magnetic Pad Worth MRP  ₹ 12,000/-

15 Smart AC 1 Tone ₹ 40,000/- ₹ 10,000/-
Japanese Magnetic Matters 6 x 3 & Multi Purpose 

Japanese Magnetic Pad Worth MRP  ₹ 12,000/-

16 Kashmir Tour Or Kerala Tour ₹ 40,000/- ₹ 10,000/-
Japanese Magnetic Matters 6 x 3 & Multi Purpose 

Japanese Magnetic Pad Worth MRP ₹ 12,000/-

17 Goa Tour Or Kullu Manali Tour ₹ 40,000/- ₹ 10,000/-
Japanese Magnetic Matters 6 x 3 & Multi Purpose 

Japanese Magnetic Pad Worth MRP  ₹ 12,000/-

18 Gujarat Tour Or Asam Tour ₹ 40,000/- ₹ 10,000/-
Japanese Magnetic Matters 6 x 3 & Multi Purpose 

Japanese Magnetic Pad Worth MRP ₹ 12,000/-

19 Thailand Tour Or Bangkok Tour ₹ 40,000/- ₹ 10,000/-
Japanese Magnetic Matters 6 x 3 & Multi Purpose 

Japanese Magnetic Pad Worth MRP  ₹ 12,000/-

20 Singapore Tour Or Lakshadweep Tour ₹ 40,000/- ₹ 10,000/-
Japanese Magnetic Matters 6 x 3 & Multi Purpose 

Japanese Magnetic Pad Worth MRP  ₹ 12,000/-
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*Courier, Transportation & Packaging Cost Extra. Pay As Per Product & City Location.



Pure Leather Hand Made Shoes & Multipurpose Japanese 

Magnetic Single Pads MRP ₹ 5,000/-

Japanese Magnetic Mattress 6 x 6 MRP ₹ 20,000/-

Japanese Magnetic Mattress 6 x 3 MRP ₹ 10,000/-
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+OR

12 Magnets & 1800 Gauss Power

40 Magnets & 
1800 Gauss Power

www.thankscommunity.com 



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Good Blood Circulation & Oxygen Levels Gives Amazing Health Benefits. Today's 

Modern Medical Science 100% Scientifically Proves Various Diseases, Disorders, 

Pains & Dysfunctions (300+) Of The Body Are Due To Poor Blood Circulation & Low 

Oxygen Levels In The Body. 

World's Most Powerful Bio-Magnetic Mattress Helps In Improving Blood Circulation 

& Oxygen Levels In The Body & Quickly Discharges Carbon Dioxide & Toxins From 

The Body. Helps To Prevent, Control & Fight Against Various Diseases & Disorders.

World's Intensity Extremely Powerful Bio-Magnetic Mattress & Pillow.

 BENEFITS OF BIO MAGNETIC MATTRESS

•  Japanese Magnetic Power Will Not Degrade For 100 Years.

•  Control Cholesterol High BP & Diabetes.

▪ 100% Natural With Zero Side Effects, Very Safe, Drug Free Therapy, Total 

Relief From Body Pain, Worlds Highest More Powerful 100% Scientifically 

Designed Bio Magnetic Mattress.

• Help To Control Multiple Blood Vessels Blockage Tendency, Very Speedy Top 

To Bottom Blood Purify. 

• Prevent From Hereditary Genetic Family History Diseases.

Note : Our Magnet Is Strictly Not Industrial, Households, Leather Garments, Toys 

& Electronic Equipment's Purpose. Use Artificially Electrically Charge Ordinary 

Man Made Magnet. Our Magnet Is Purely Human Health Related Pure Natural 

Rare Earth Permanent Highly Polarize King Of Bio Magnets For Human Health. 

Prevention Bio Energy Bio Magnets Is 100% Safe Natural, Non Toxic, Eco 

Friendly, Hygienic With Zero Any Side Effects.

Product Specifications
✓ Size            :- 6 x 3 Ft

✓ Type            :- Single

✓ Quantity        :- 100 Magnets

     Mattress – 80 & Pillow - 20

Make in India

* Courier Charges Additional 

(As Per Location) Minimum ₹ 

350/-

(GST Including)
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Product Specifications
✓ Mattress Size      :- 6 Fits x 6 Fits

✓ Mattress Type       :- Dubbel

✓ Magnets Quantity :- 200 Magnets

    Mattress – 160 & 2 Pillow - 40

Make in India

(GST Including)

61

A
ll Im

a
g
e
s
 F

ro
m

 G
o
o
g
le

* C
o
n

d
itio

n
 A

p
p
ly

www.thankscommunity.com 



62

A
ll Im

a
g
e
s
 F

ro
m

 G
o
o
g
le

* C
o
n

d
itio

n
 A

p
p
ly

About this item.
➢ Resolution: 4K Ultra HD (3840 x 2160) | Refresh 

Rate: 60 Hertz
➢ Connectivity: 3 HDMI Ports to connect set top 

box, Blu Ray players, gaming console | 1 USB 
Ports to connect hard drive| 1 Headphone 
output

➢ Sound: 24 Watts Output | Dolby Audio
➢ Smart TV Features: 4K Google TV |In-Built Wi-Fi 

2.4Ghz/5GHz| Screen Mirroring | 2GB RAM | 
16 GB ROM | 64-bit Quad Core Processor | In-
Built Apps: Netflix, Prime Video, Disney + 
Hotstar

➢ Display: A+ Grade Panel | 178 Degree Wide 
Viewing Angle | AI Picture Engine 2.0 | Dolby 
Audio | HDR 10 | 4K Upscaling | Dynamic 
Colour Enhancement | Micro Dimming 
Technology |Edgeless Design

➢ Warranty Information: 1 Year Warranty on 
Product + 1 Year Additional on Panel

www.thankscommunity.com 



Technical Details.

Model Name Oil Machine

Brand Zeegma

Colour Silver 

Special Feature

Shock Resistant, Low Noise Level, 

Compact, Temperature Controller, 

Automatic Control, Low Power 

Consumption, Lightweight.

Product Dimensions 18.5D X 37.5W X 36H Centimeters

Recommended Uses For Product Home Use

Product Care Instructions Hand Wash Only

Capacity 6 Litres

Maximum Power 600 Watts

Power Source Corded Electric

Blade Material Stainless Steel

Voltage 265 Volts

Country Of Origin India
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Technical Details

Colour White Grey

Brand Zeegma

Style Classic

Product 

Dimensions

52L x 40W x 90H 

Centimeters

Capacity 10 Kilograms
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BATTERY & RANGE*

LED Graphene 

60V 32AH

Range KM*

80 - 90 km

Warrantee

1 Year Only
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EV Vehicle Model

MAX LOADER

₹ 98,000/-* With Battery

MRP (GST Including)

www.thankscommunity.com 



BATTERY & RANGE*

LED GRAPHENE 

60V 32AH

RANGE KM*

70 - 80 km

WARRANTEE

1 Year Only
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Example Table :- Every Month Growing Payment 

Sr. Month Total Team
Per Person    

₹ 10/-
Total Sum

1 1st Month 30 X  ₹ 10/- ₹ 300/- 

2 2nd Month 90 X  ₹ 10/- ₹ 900/- 

3 3rd Month 270 X  ₹ 10/- ₹ 2,700/- 

4 4th Month 810 X  ₹ 10/- ₹ 8,100/- 

5 5th Month 2,430 X  ₹ 10/- ₹ 24,300/- 

6 6th Month 7,290 X  ₹ 10/- ₹ 72,900/- 

7 7th Month 21,870 X  ₹ 10/- ₹ 2,18,700/- 

8 8th Month 65,610 X  ₹ 10/- ₹ 6,56,100/- 

9 9th Month 1,96,830 X  ₹ 10/- ₹ 19,68,300/- 

10 10th Month 5,90,490 X  ₹ 10/- ₹ 59,04,900/- 

11 11th Month 17,71,470 X  ₹ 10/- ₹ 1,77,14,700/- 

12 12th Month 53,14,410 X  ₹ 10/- ₹ 5,31,44,100/- 

Like Fix Salary*

IMPORTANT  :- Understood! Earnings Are Contingent Upon Individual And Team Performance, Emphasizing The 

                        Importance Of Collaboration And Personal Contribution For Achieving Financial Success.
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Legal & Supporter By*

“WE INDIAN ASSOCIATION”*

➢ Tilak Rd., Nr. Supreme Court, New Delhi. 
➢ Nr. Bombay High Court, Fort, Mumbai, Maharashtra.

www.thankscommunity.com 
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